                                 [AK7722]
MS1328-E-00-PB - 1 - 2011/09
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The AK7722 is a digital signal processor with an integrated 4ch 24bit DAC, a stereo ADC with input selector
and a 2ch input ADC. The integrated 4ch DAC, the 2ch ADC with input selector and the other 2ch ADC
feature high performance achieving 108dB, 96dB and 95dB, respectively. The integrated SRC has three
input selector enabling the DSP to operate in master mode with digital inputs. The audio DSP has
1536step/fs (at 48kHz sampling) parallel arithmetic operation performance and the 5k-word delay RAM